PediatrOS™
Merete® Pediatr ic Implants
The New Generation of Pediatric Implants
FlexTack™ / RigidTack™
The New Generation of Pediatric Implants
FlexTack™: The First Anatomically Shaped and
Flexible Implant for Growth Guidance
„The FlexTack™ is the opti-

• In order to obtain a rigid mechanical behavior, the clamps are fitted with reinforcing struts
• The internal thread and a specially developed chisel facilitate a quick and easy removal of the staple
Ordering Information
FlexTack™ Implants (sterile)
Size Ref.
20 mm CP20020
25 mm CP20025
30 mm CP20030
RigidTack™ Implants (sterile)
Size Ref.
20 mm CP20120
25 mm CP20125
30 mm CP20130
Fax: +49 (0)30 76 68 03 61
E-Mail: customerservice@merete.de
Description Ref.
Instrument Tray  CP90002
Description Ref.
K-wire grip wrench CP10007
Impactor CP10008
Impact connector, size 30, purple CP10009
Impact connector, size 25, green CP10010
Impact connector, size 20, blue CP10017
Hammer AI00019
Extractor CP10011
Slaphammer (Rod) CP10012
Slaphammer (Flywheel mass) CP10013
K-wire Ø1.6 mm L=80 mm CK56116
K-wire Ø2.0 mm L=80 mm with threaded tip CP10014
Chisel CP10015
Target device CP10016
ONE Set of Instruments, TWO Indications
20 mm 25 mm 30 mm
20 mm 25 mm 30 mm
* LockTack™ was renamed to RigidTack™ in 2015